COLLEGE OF BUSINESS HONOR PLEDGE

I UNDERSTAND THAT BEING A PART OF THE USF COLLEGE OF BUSINESS COMMUNITY IS NOT A RIGHT BUT A PRIVILEGE, AND TO REMAIN A PART OF THIS COMMUNITY I PLEDGE THE FOLLOWING:

- I WILL NEVER GIVE NOR RECEIVE UNAUTHORIZED AID ON ANY EXAMS,
 ASSIGNMENTS, OR WORK OF ANY KIND.
 - I WILL RESPECT THE PROPERTY AND PERSONAL RIGHTS OF ALL MEMBERS OF THE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS COMMUNITY.
 - I WILL TRUTHFULLY REPRESENT FACT AND SELF AT ALL TIMES.
 - I WILL PERSONALLY SUPPORT AND PROMOTE THE STUDENT HONOR
 PLEDGE AMONG MY PEERS

THE HONOR PLEDGE IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION TO THE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND IS POSTED IN THE COLLEGE. IN ADDITION, FACULTY MAY CHOOSE TO INCLUDE THE PLEDGE IN SYLLABI AND ON EXAMS.